P.O. Box 839
Longmont, CO 80501

December 2020

Date:

Dealer #:

ORDER FORM

Customer:
Other:

Expected Shipping Date: Week of December 21st!

Phone: (303) 772-1901
Fax: (303) 532-2352
Sales: (800) 472-2530

Telephone #:
Contact:

- HO Scale 4750 Cubic Foot Rib-Sided 3-Bay Hoppers -

Item No.
453104
453105
453106
453107
453108
453109
453111

Order Qty

MSRP — $44.95

Roadname & Description
Farmrail “| Care” Series

Farmers Elevator

Grain Handling Corp.
Goodseed & Grain

Pomeroy Co-op Grain
Evergreen Fish Hatchery
Union Pacific - 3 Panel Shield

9#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s
6#s

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
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